
FEB 2022 TOTAL MAX LOAD
RANK Part‐time Faculty LOAD SITE RETURN RIGHTS DISCIPLINE

265 Kinney, Grace 12.00 L 4.00 ACCT

27 Prather, Douglas 225.00 L 6.00 ANTHR

257 Wilson, Mary 15.00 L 3.00 ANTHR

48 Rudd, Channing 180.24 L 3.00 ART

227 Kaplan, Lisa 24.32 L 6.00 ART

239 Silsby, Stanley 20.02 L 6.00 BCA

249 Hillix, Allison 16.93 L 4.55 BCA

284 Williams, Tracy 4.55 L 4.55 BCA/OA

186 Mabry, Jeff 42.00 L 3.00 BIOL

89 Pyzer, Jennifer 113.73 L 6.00 BUS

208 Dye, Mei 32.75 L 6.00 CHEM

2 Robinson, Elaine 336.00 L 6.00 COUNS

85 Weiss, Elizabeth 118.00 L 6.00 COUNS

151 Foster, Vicki 60.00 L 6.00 COUNS

84 Pleskaczewski, Ann‐Marie 120.04 L 6.00 CUL

246 DePasquale, Christine 18.55 L 6.00 CUL

100 Boles‐Cravea, Kimberly 100.61 L 6.00 CWEE

2 Robinson, Elaine 336.00 L 6.00 ECE

234 Giuffrida, Mike 20.78 L 5.78 ENGL

285 Turner, Lisa 4.00 L 4.00 ENGL

61 Hamner, John 156.00 L 6.00 ENVTC

217 Penner, Elfriede 29.10 L 6.00 ESL

283 Olinger, Euline 5.00 L 5.00 ESL

220 Garay, Ernesto 27.00 L 6.00 ETHN

257 Wilson, Mary 15.00 L 3.00 ETHN

250 Sparks, Genevieve 16.65 L 5.55 GEOL

287 Russell, Matthew 3.00 L 3.00 GNBUS

177 Maguire, Daniel 45.00 L 6.00 HIST

220 Weiper, Tyler 27.00 L 6.00 HIST

85 Weiss, Elizabeth 118.00 L 6.00 HLTH

186 Mabry, Jeff 42.00 L 3.00 HLTH

228 Hicks, Gregory 24.00 L 6.00 HLTH

10 Harris, Douglas 260.85 L 6.00 HUSEV

143 Harris, Sissa 67.00 L 6.00 HUSEV

200 Orpustan‐Love, Denise 36.88 L 6.00 HUSEV

240 Hoskins, Mercedes 20.00 L 6.00 HUSEV

248 Wilson, Stephanie 18.00 L 1.00 HUSEV

100 Boles‐Cravea, Kimberly 100.61 L 6.00 LEARN

217 Penner, Elfriede 29.10 L 6.00 LEARN

89 Pyzer, Jennifer 113.73 L 6.00 MGMTS

228 Hicks, Gregory 24.00 L 6.00 NUTR

89 Pyzer, Jennifer 113.73 L 6.00 OA

159 Gear, Billy 54.00 L 6.00 PHIL

288 Jones, Karen 2.55 L 2.55 PLSCI

177 Maguire, Daniel 45.00 L 6.00 POLSC
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220 Weiper, Tyler 27.00 L 6.00 POLSC

143 Harris, Sissa 67.00 L 6.00 PSYCH

151 Foster, Vicki 60.00 L 6.00 PSYCH

240 Hoskins, Mercedes 20.00 L 6.00 PSYCH

287 Kosmitzki, Corinne 3.00 L 3.00 PSYCH

10 Harris, Douglas 260.85 L 6.00 SOCIL

200 Orpustan‐Love, Denise 36.88 L 6.00 SOCIL

21 Carpenter, Matthew 231.42 L 4.00 SPAN

240 Churchill, Jabez 20.00 L 4.00 SPAN

177 Maguire, Daniel 45.00 L 6.00 SPECH

265 Dobusch, Andrew 12.00 L 3.00 SPECH

287 Alexander, Peggy 3.00 L 3.00 SPECH

194 Tomlinson, John 39.50 L 6.00 THART

235 Wieman, Daniel 20.75 L 6.00 WELD
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